NOODLE

Please note a 0.85% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays.
A15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 16% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).
An additional service fee of 10% applies o bookings of 10 people or more.



WINES

Glass Bottle

Sparkling Wine and Champagne 120mi

2016 Domaine Chandon Vintage Brut Yarra Valley, Victoria 22 125

White 150ml

2022 Leo Buring Riesling Clare Valley, South Australia 12 58

2022 Brokenwood ‘8 Rows’ Hunter Valley, New South Wales 12 58
Sauvignon Blanc Semillion

2022  Babich 'Black Label” Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 16 70

2022 Petaluma 'White Label' Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, South Australia 17 70

Rosé 150ml

2022 Collector ‘Shoreline’ Rosé Canberra District, 14 65

New South Wales

Red 150mi

2021  Ara Single Estate Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand 16 68

2021  Hentley Farm *Villian and Vixen’ Barossa Valley, South Australia 16 70
Grenache

2021 St Hallet *Faith’ Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia 17 75

2021  Wynns ‘The Banker’ Coonawarra, South Australia 12 58

Cabernet Sauvigon

Moscato 120ml

NV T'Gallant “Juiet” Moscato Multi-Regional, Victoria 11 65



SPIRITS

Apéritif

Aperol

Campari

Pimm’s

Vodka

Ketel One

Gin

Beefeater

Gordon’s Pink
Tanqueray

Rum

Barcardi

Barcardi Spiced

Baron Samedi Spiced
Bundaberg

Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club Anejo 3 YO
Pampero Especial

Sailor Jerry

30ml

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

14

15

14

15

SPIRITS

Scotch 30ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 14
Johnnie Walker Double Black 16
Bourbon

Bulleit 14
Wild Turkey 15
Wild Turkey American Honey 13
Makers Mark 15

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s 15
Jack Daniel’s Fire 14
Gentlemen Jack 15
Tequila

El Jimador Blanco 14
Don Julio Blanco 16



SPIRITS

Other Whiskeys

Canadian Club
Jameson

Slane lIrish
Liqueur

Alizé Bleu

Baileys
Chambord
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Kahlda

Malibu

Southern Comfort

St Germaine Elderflower

30ml

14

15

14

14

14

14

15

14

14

15

14

14

14

14

BEERS

Australian

Crown Lager

Cascade Light Premium
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Pure Blonde
International

Asahi

Asahi 3.5

Corona

Guinness

Peroni

Tsing Tao

Cider

Pure Blonde Organic Apple Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Heineken 0.0

13

12

11

13

13

12

12

13

12

12

10



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino 500ml
San Pellegrino 750ml
Acqua Panna 500ml

Acqua Panna 750ml

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar,
Sprite, Lift

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Soda Water
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Yuzu Soda
Lemon Lime Bitters
Red Bull

Wang Lo Kat Herbal Tea, Kirin Milk
Teq, Pokka Iced Lemon Teq,
Yeo's Sugar Cane Juice

Juice

Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit,
Guava, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

11

11

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Tea

English Breakfast, Grand Jasmine,
Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint, Waterfruit
Green Teq, Vanilla Bourbon Teq,
Organic Sencha, Hot Milk Teq,

Hot Goji Berry Tea

Premium Chinese Tea

Smokey Oolong, Royal Ripe
Pu Er, Tie Guan Yin, Long Jing,
Chrysanthemum

Da Hong Pao

Coffee

Espresso, Long Black, Piccolo,
Macchiato, Cappuccino, Latte,
Chai Latte, Flat White, Hot
Chocolate, Mocha

Iced Coffee (Long Black, Latte,
Mocha, Chocolate)

Extras

Shot, Alimond Milk, Oat Milk
or Soy Milk

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut



