



Please note a 0.85% surcharge applies for all credit card transactions. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). An additional service fee of 10% applies to bookings of 10 people or more.

WINES

			Glass	Bottle
Sparkling Wine and Champagne			120ml	
2016	Domaine Chandon Vintage Brut	Yarra Valley, Victoria	22	125
White			150ml	
2022	Leo Buring Riesling	Clare Valley, South Australia	12	58
2022	Brokenwood '8 Rows' Sauvignon Blanc Semillion	Hunter Valley, New South Wales	12	58
2022	Babich 'Black Label' Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, New Zealand	16	70
2022	Petaluma 'White Label' Chardonnay	Adelaide Hills, South Australia	17	70
Rosé			150ml	
2022	Collector 'Shoreline' Rosé	Canberra District, New South Wales	14	65
Red			150ml	
2021	Ara Single Estate Pinot Noir	Marlborough, New Zealand	16	68
2021	Hentley Farm 'Villian and Vixen' Grenache	Barossa Valley, South Australia	16	70
2021	St Hallet 'Faith' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, South Australia	17	75
2021	Wynns 'The Banker' Cabernet Sauvigon	Coonawarra, South Australia	12	58
Moscato			120ml	
NV	T'Gallant 'Juiet' Moscato	Multi-Regional, Victoria	11	65

SPIRITS

Apéritif	30ml
Aperol	13
Campari	13
Pimm's	13
Vodka	
Ketel One	14
Gin	
Beefeater	14
Gordon's Pink	14
Tanqueray	14
Rum	
Barcardi	14
Barcardi Spiced	14
Baron Samedi Spiced	14
Bundaberg	15
Captain Morgan Spiced	14
Havana Club Anejo 3 YO	15
Pampero Especial	14
Sailor Jerry	15

SPIRITS

Scotch	30ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14
Johnnie Walker Double Black	16
Bourbon	
Bulleit	14
Wild Turkey	15
Wild Turkey American Honey	13
Makers Mark	15
Tennessee Whiskey	
Jack Daniel's	15
Jack Daniel's Fire	14
Gentlemen Jack	15
Tequila	
El Jimador Blanco	14
Don Julio Blanco	16

SPIRITS

Other Whiskeys

Canadian Club

Jameson

Slane Irish

Liqueur

Alizé Bleu

Baileys

Chambord

Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Kahlúa

Malibu

Southern Comfort

St Germain Elderflower

30ml

14

15

14

14

14

14

15

14

14

15

14

14

14

14

BEERS

Australian

Crown Lager

Cascade Light Premium

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Pure Blonde

International

Asahi

Asahi 3.5

Corona

Guinness

Peroni

Tsing Tao

Cider

Pure Blonde Organic Apple Cider

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Heineken 0.0

13

9

12

11

13

13

12

12

13

12

12

10

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Mineral Water

San Pellegrino 500ml	8
San Pellegrino 750ml	11
Acqua Panna 500ml	8
Acqua Panna 750ml	11

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Liff	6
Fever Tree Indian Tonic	6
Fever Tree Soda Water	6
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	6
Fever Tree Yuzu Soda	6
Lemon Lime Bitters	6
Red Bull	9
Wang Lo Kat Herbal Tea, Kirin Milk Tea, Pokka Iced Lemon Tea, Yeo's Sugar Cane Juice	6

Juice

Apple, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Guava, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato	8
--	---

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Tea

English Breakfast, Grand Jasmine, Earl Grey, Moroccan Mint, Waterfruit Green Tea, Vanilla Bourbon Tea, Organic Sencha, Hot Milk Tea, Hot Goji Berry Tea	6
---	---

Premium Chinese Tea

Smokey Oolong, Royal Ripe Pu Er, Tie Guan Yin, Long Jing, Chrysanthemum	6
Da Hong Pao	8

Coffee

Espresso, Long Black, Piccolo, Macchiato, Cappuccino, Latte, Chai Latte, Flat White, Hot Chocolate, Mocha	6
Iced Coffee (Long Black, Latte, Mocha, Chocolate)	6

Extras

Shot, Almond Milk, Oat Milk or Soy Milk	1
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut	1